ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting - November

November 29th, 2023

Meeting Location: Jethro's BBQ
1301 Buckeye Ave, Ames, IA 50011

# DMm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG | MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
. T ——

1 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com ,c.J\M\\\I X

2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com X

3 Rileigh Antle rileigh3@iastate.edu (\x 2 % ( X

4 Ryan Bachman rbachman@alvine.com X

5 Seth Benschoter Sab1@iastate.edu -r% err \M 2 BB G, X K

6 Eric Boyd ewboyd@iastate.edu \N/\A\\ == X

7 Michael Boyke maboyke@iastate.edu u\e UL \M&\N\ﬁ\ X

8 lan Callaghan icallaghan454@gmail.com g X

9 Wade Campbell wadec@mtiowa.com X

10 Brian Dangelser bdangels@mail.iastate.edu . .w, <\_ v mf X Vf

11 Samuel Drake sdrake08@iastate.edu Mv&eg\ﬁwtt \ g X ‘

12 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com %@\M L X X

13 Louie Ervin LouieErvin3@gmail.com \\);\ R\\N\N\ — X W

14 Jack Farrar farrar@iastate.edu / .\\b\“x%\\\t X

15 Ted Gerber tgerber@dptgroup.com &ﬁ\ \§ X

16 Matt Grover mattg@mtiowa.com _\/\(A\/ X

17 Luis Hernandez hernandezluis0916@gmail.com X

18 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com X X

19 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu X

20 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com X )
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21 Tyler Knutson Tyknut@gmail.com X
22 Dellan Llewellyn Dellan.d.Llewellyn@imegcorp.com X K
23 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com X X
24 Margaret Mathison 3mathison@gmail.com X
25 Corey Metzger corey.metzger@resourcece.com % § X X
2 Kirst k iastate.ed YAl ik
6 irsten Moyer moyer@iastate.edu S§ NSS\/\
27 Tyler Naberhaus tylern@mtiowa.com (\QH.\\«H\\ =7 X
g, SR —

28 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com / Nl Yt | X VA
29 Qais Okasha gokasha@iastate.edu il o~
30 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com %\ &\v@& “\.\N\,\\J\\ X
31 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@ISGInc.com A X P
32 Yugi Ravichandran |yravichandran@kclengineering.com X
33 Christine Reinders creinder@iastate.edu m§ X
34 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com i \ \ X

7 ~
35 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com \\ﬁ%‘ X

= __r1 - ,
36 Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com W\mg\ m. N 7 V. — X /

- —=L

37 Justin Scherrman jscherrman11@outlook.com
38 Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com X
39 Tanner Speed tanner.speed@waldinger.com X
40 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com \&%\\ X X X
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41 Matt Swenka mswenka@uwilldan.com X ’
42 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com § § X
43 Tanner Trent tntrent@iastate.edu &&&\*& &Q X
44 Ryan Wagner rwagner@modus-eng.com \v ? X
45 Cameron Waldrep cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com \Hfu\ } \ X
46 Isaac Wolf wolfisaac3@gmail.com X
47 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com \\%%ﬁ\\‘u! X S
48 Peter Zeller pmzeller@iastate.edu \\ \\\ (\ J X
ey W, a % WAV W3 L
50 \ \R\W ﬂl ey gl w?&h %NKCC) ?\\\\ﬁ\\\/ VN
51 Yo B BB % > JKshoerts X Y
52 f?r\ N\Q—\S«:\t Wwe ¢ %}(broer <2z \\\\\\ V\/
53 Jtco oy st : B e X
54
55
56
57
58
59
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